
THE INSTITUTE OF SKINOVATION c l 

angene 
55 e 66"' Street. 6ffi Fl 
New York. NY 10022 
212-249-8172 

TO: 

Jeffrey Epstein 
9 e 71st Street 
New York. NY 10028 

DATE: MAY 19. 2017 

CLIENT NAME: 

DATES OF SERVICE: 5/18/17-
5/19/17 

INVOICE 

DESCRIPTION/DEDUCTIONS Date VALUE 

SRT: J.C. FACE 

SRT: J. E. FACE + HANDS 

(42 of 52 SESSIONS REMAIN IN PACKAGE) 

5/18/17 

5/19/17 

$1500 

$1500 

TOTAL VALUE: $3000.00• 

'THIS IS NOT A BILL. PACKAGE IS PAID IN FULL. ALL INCLUSIVE OF ALL SERVICES RENDERED IN THIS 
TIME PERIOD 

Thank you for your business! 

EFTA00301758


